Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2549.500

Knrou gnsi pacnpenenntesibHoro
LKaga

CocTosiHue: 20.08.2025 (UcToyHumk: rittal.com/kz-ru)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

SZ 2549.500 - Knrou gna pacnpenenutenbHOro wkadga

Universal key with 5 mm double-bit attachment, 7 mm and 8 mm triangular and square
attachment plus bit adaptor and reversible bit for multi-tooth size 25 and 30.

DyHKLUK

ApT. N2

UcnonHeHune
OnucaHwue npoaykTa
KoMnnekT noctaBku

YKasaHue

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kop THB3[,
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2549.500

universal

Mop ycTaHOBKY 3aMOYHbIX BK1afblwen

Bit adaptor and reversible bit for multi-tooth size 25 and 30

Kopnyc, wkad 1 cucteMbl 3aMKOB B CTaHAAPTHOM MUCMONHEHUM
MOCTaBNSAOTCS C NOAXOASLUMM KIHOUYOM

T wr.

0.07

0.075

83017000
4028177526013
EC000175
EC000175

27409215



