

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2549.500

**Ключ для распределительного
шкафа**

Состояние: 09.02.2026 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2549.500 - Ключ для распределительного шкафа

Universal key with 5 mm double-bit attachment, 7 mm and 8 mm triangular and square attachment plus bit adaptor and reversible bit for multi-tooth size 25 and 30.

ФУНКЦИИ

Арт. №	SZ 2549.500
Исполнение	universal
Описание продукта	Под установку замочных вкладышей
Комплект поставки	Bit adaptor and reversible bit for multi-tooth size 25 and 30
Указание	Корпус, шкаф и системы замков в стандартном исполнении поставляются с подходящим ключом
Упаковка	1 шт.
Вес нетто	0.07
Gross weight	0.075
Код ТНВЭД	83017000
EAN	4028177526013
ETIM 9	EC000175
ETIM 8	EC000175
ECLASS 8.0	27409215